2/16/2026

20 SPOT

BEST BET

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

~No o wWwN

A WNBE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$6.00

$6.00
$32.40

$32.40
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00

$12.00
$45.60

$45.60
$11.25
$425.50
$11.25
$6.00
$3.75
$0.75

$458.50
$124.00
$85.00
$17.00
$4.00

$230.00

$784.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.50
$0.25
$1.00

$2.75
$30.00

$30.00
$6.50
$29.60
$1.41
$1.50
$0.50
$0.00

$39.51
$55.20
$57.20
$44.00
$40.90

$197.30

$269.56

LO

Hold
$6.00

$6.00
$32.40

$32.40
$4.50
$1.75
$3.00

$9.25
$15.60

$15.60
$4.75
$395.90
$9.84
$4.50
$3.25
$0.75

$418.99
$68.80
$27.80
($27.00)
($36.90)

$32.70

$514.94

Per centOfSales

0.76

0.76
4.13

413
0.76
0.25
0.51

153
581

5.81
1.43
54.24
1.43
0.76
0.48
0.10

58.44
15.81
10.83
217
0.51

29.32

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.68

0.95
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
-0.02

0.03

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.06

0.01
041
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.08
0.06
0.01
0.00

0.68



