

Spot Action Repor LO

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.76	-2.61	-0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.76		
	BEST BET	5	\$32.40	\$0.00	\$32.40	4.13	0.68	0.03
BEST BET	Totals:		\$32.40	\$0.00	\$32.40	4.13		
	MEANGREN	4	\$6.00	\$1.50	\$4.50	0.76	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	5	\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.75	0.25	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	0.51	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$12.00	\$2.75	\$9.25	1.53		
	PENNY	8	\$45.60	\$30.00	\$15.60	5.81	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$45.60	\$30.00	\$15.60	5.81		
	Regular	2	\$11.25	\$6.50	\$4.75	1.43	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$425.50	\$29.60	\$395.90	54.24	0.76	0.41
	Regular	4	\$11.25	\$1.41	\$9.84	1.43	0.78	0.01
	Regular	5	\$6.00	\$1.50	\$4.50	0.76	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$3.75	\$0.50	\$3.25	0.48	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$0.75	\$0.00	\$0.75	0.10	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$458.50	\$39.51	\$418.99	58.44		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$124.00	\$55.20	\$68.80	15.81	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	2	\$85.00	\$57.20	\$27.80	10.83	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$17.00	\$44.00	(\$27.00)	2.17	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$4.00	\$40.90	(\$36.90)	0.51	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$230.00	\$197.30	\$32.70	29.32		
Grand Totals:			\$784.50	\$269.56	\$514.94	100.00		0.68